World Team Cup Europe Qualification

Draw Standings

Week of City,Country Referee
21 MAR 2023 Antalya, TUR Mehmet Ali AKYUZ
Men
Group A
Standings Pl. Won Drw Lst Pts Matches Sets Games
1 FRANCE 2 2 0 0 2 6-0 12-0 72-8
2 CROTIA 2 1 0 1 1 3-3 6-7 46-55
3 SWITZERLAND 2 0 0 2 0 0-6 1-12 21-76
Group B
Standings Pl. Won Drw Lst Pts Matches Sets Games
1 AUSTRIA 2 2 0 0 2 5-1 10-3 74-52
2 GERMANY 2 1 0 1 1 4-2 8-4 57-46
3 ITALY 2 0 0 2 0 0-6 1-12 47-80
Group C
Standings Pl. Won Drw Lst Pts Matches Sets Games
1 POLAND 2 2 0 0 2 5-1 11-3 72-30
2 HUNGARY 2 1 0 1 1 3-3 6-7 48-50
3 GREECE 2 0 0 2 0 1-5 3-10 30-70
Group D
Standings Pl. Won Drw Lst Pts Matches Sets Games
1 SLOVAKIA 2 2 0 0 2 4-2 8-5 55-46
2 TURKIYE 2 1 0 1 1 4-2 9-4 67-34

3 ESTONIA 2 0 0 2 0 1-5 2-10 18-60



World Team Cup Europe Qualification

Week of
21 MAR 2023

Women

Group A

Standings

City,Country
Antalya, TUR

1 SWITZERLAND

2 AUSTRIA

3 LITHUANIA

Group B

Standings

1 ITALY
2 TURKIYE
3 LATVIA

PI.

PI.

N NN

Won Drw
2 0
1 0
0 0
Won Drw
2 0
1 0
0 0

Lst

Draw Standings

Pts Matches

2 6-0
1 3-3
0 0-6

Pts Matches

2 5-1
1 3-3
0 1-5

Sets
12-0

6-6
0-12

Sets
10-4

8-6
2-10

Games
72-6
42-41
5-72

Games
72-48
61-57
33-61

Referee

Mehmet Ali AKYUZ



World Team Cup Europe Qualification

Week of City,Country
Antalya, TUR

21 MAR 2023

Quad

Quad
Standings
1 TURKIYE
2 ITALY
3 GERMANY
4 GREAT BRITAIN

PI.

W w ww

Won Drw
3 0
2 0
1 0
0 0

Lst

w N - O

Draw Standings

Pts Matches

3

2
1
0

9-0
5-4
3-6
1-8

Sets
18-1
11-11
6-13
6-16

Games
105-47
91-91
72-92
73-111

Referee

Mehmet Ali AKYUZ



