World Team Cup Europe Qualification

Draw Standings

Week ofCity,CountryReferee21 MAR 2023Antalya, TURMehmet Ali AKYÜZ

Men										
Group A										
Standings	PI.	Won	Drw	Lst	Pts M	latches	Sets	Games		
1 FRANCE	2	2	0	0	2	6-0	12-0	72-8		
2 CROTIA	2	1	0	1	1	3-3	6-7	46-55		
3 SWITZERLAND	2	0	0	2	0	0-6	1-12	21-76		
Group B										
Standings	PI.	Won	Drw	Lst	Pts M	latches	Sets	Games		
1 AUSTRIA	2	2	0	0	2	5-1	10-3	74-52		
2 GERMANY	2	1	0	1	1	4-2	8-4	57-46		
3 ITALY	2	0	0	2	0	0-6	1-12	47-80		
Group C										
Standings	PI.	Won	Drw	Lst	Pts M	latches	Sets	Games		
1 POLAND	2	2	0	0	2	5-1	11-3	72-30		
2 HUNGARY	2	1	0	1	1	3-3	6-7	48-50		
3 GREECE	2	0	0	2	0	1-5	3-10	30-70		
Group D										
Standings	PI.	Won	Drw	Lst	Pts M	latches	Sets	Games		
1 SLOVAKIA	2	2	0	0	2	4-2	8-5	55-46		
2 TÜRK YE	2	1	0	1	1	4-2	9-4	67-34		
3 ESTONIA	2	0	0	2	0	1-5	2-10	18-60		

World Team Cup Europe Qualification

Draw Standings

 Week of
 City,Country
 Referee

 21 MAR 2023
 Antalya, TUR
 Mehmet Ali AKYÜZ

١	٨	$I \cap$	m	ΔІ	1
١	<i>ا</i> ا	,,,	111	C:I	

VOITICIT									
Group A									
Standings	PI.	Won	Drw	Lst	Pts M	atches	Sets	Games	
1 SWITZERLAND	2	2	0	0	2	6-0	12-0	72-6	
2 AUSTRIA	2	1	0	1	1	3-3	6-6	42-41	
3 LITHUANIA	2	0	0	2	0	0-6	0-12	5-72	
Group B									
Standings	PI.	Won	Drw	Lst	Pts M	atches	Sets	Games	
1 ITALY	2	2	0	0	2	5-1	10-4	72-48	
2 TÜRK YE	2	1	0	1	1	3-3	8-6	61-57	
3 LATVIA	2	0	0	2	0	1-5	2-10	33-61	

World Team Cup Europe Qualification

Draw Standings

Week of City,Country
21 MAR 2023 Antalya, TUR

Referee Mehmet Ali AKYÜZ

Quad

Quad								
Standings	PI.	Won	Drw	Lst	Pts M	latches	Sets	Games
1 TÜRK YE	3	3	0	0	3	9-0	18-1	105-47
2 ITALY	3	2	0	1	2	5-4	11-11	91-91
3 GERMANY	3	1	0	2	1	3-6	6-13	72-92
4 GREAT BRITAIN	3	0	0	3	0	1-8	6-16	73-111